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CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

MARKS STATEMENT 

itffr qr HfZEne TÜAT, 2019 
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2019 

RiAT BT 4 Name of Candidate 
PRIYANKA GHOSH 

H4T5 Roll No. 

HTAT A Mother's Name 

fdaT/rea I 1 Father's/Guardian's Name MANASH GHOSH 

fauTer School 56163 NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL BALLYGUNGE KOLKATA WB 

6635832 

ARPITA GHOSH 

THTE MARKS OBTAINED 

fTT SUBJECT fafaa 
THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL 

SUB. HT4TT POSITIONAL 

TOTAL IN WORDS GRADE 
CODE 

301 ENGLISH CORE 082 XXX 082 EIGHTY Two B1 

030 ECONOMICS 033 019 052 FIFTY TWOo D1 

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 031 020 051 FIFTY ONE D1 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 030 018 048 FORTY EIGHT D1 

105 BENGALI 080 015 095 NINETY FIVE A2 

041 MATHEMATICS 011 XXX 011 ELEVEN E 

A1 500 WORK EXPERIENCE 

A1 
502 PHY&HEALTH EDUCA 

A1 
503 GENERAL STUDIES 

HifaT T T: Abbreviations 

TUIT Result PASS 
AB :3RPA Absent 
FP:9TH5 THT Fail in Practical 
FT:area THT Fail in Theory 

T 
frri Delhi 

AT Dated: 02-05-2019 Controller of Examinations 
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